Start
Time

8:30

8:30

9:10

9:10

9:50

11:10
11:10
11:10
11:50
11:50
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:40
13:40
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :
Region :

Panel :

March 4, 2026

03 - Fraser Valley

362 - Residential Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Jur

216
216
313
313
311
313
313
313
311
311
313
313
313
311
311
313
313
313
313
313
313
313

Roll Number

123791.000
123791.000
31560-4900-1
31560-4900-1
03155111-11
62220-2640-0
62220-2640-0
62220-2640-0
07603360-04
07603360-04
31560-5190-1
31560-5190-1
31560-5190-1
05725160-23
05725160-23
10420-0301-0
10420-0301-0
10420-0302-0
10420-0302-0
10420-0303-0
10420-0303-0
10420-0305-0

Category Amendment

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Number
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
A15001

P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES

Appellant
Type

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
ASSESSOR
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY

Civic Address

5219 197A ST LANGLEY

5219 197A ST LANGLEY

2126 WILEROSE ST ABBOTSFORD
2126 WILEROSE ST ABBOTSFORD
4722 217A ST LANGLEY

2515 HYATT PL ABBOTSFORD
2515 HYATT PL ABBOTSFORD
2515 HYATT PL ABBOTSFORD
7269 199A ST LANGLEY

7269 199A ST LANGLEY

2126 PRIMROSE ST ABBOTSFORD
2126 PRIMROSE ST ABBOTSFORD
2126 PRIMROSE ST ABBOTSFORD
9273 SMITH PL LANGLEY

9273 SMITH PL LANGLEY

27700 TRACK PL ABBOTSFORD
27700 TRACK PL ABBOTSFORD
27704 TRACK PL ABBOTSFORD
27704 TRACK PL ABBOTSFORD
27708 TRACK PL ABBOTSFORD
27708 TRACK PL ABBOTSFORD
27716 TRACK PL ABBOTSFORD

Panel : 362 - Residential Lower Mainland
Run Date : 03-03-2026 03:08 PM
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Start
Time

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:40
15:40

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule
Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region :

Panel :

03 - Fraser Valley

362 - Residential Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Jur

313
313
313
313
313
313
313

Roll Number

10420-0305-0
10420-0313-0
10420-0313-0
61440-3640-4
61440-3640-4
93110-4222-1
93110-4230-1

Category Amendment Appellant

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Number
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
W15RES
W15RES

Type
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

27716 TRACK PL ABBOTSFORD
27753 TRACK PL ABBOTSFORD
27753 TRACK PL ABBOTSFORD
2154 MOWBRAY CRT ABBOTSFORD
2154 MOWBRAY CRT ABBOTSFORD
36637 FARINA RD ABBOTSFORD
36645 FARINA RD ABBOTSFORD

Panel : 362 - Residential Lower Mainland
Run Date : 03-03-2026 03:08 PM
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